National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
LMC6064
Precision CMOS Quad Micropower Operational Amplifier
General Description
The LMC6064 is a precision quad low offset voltage, mi-

Typical Single-Supply
Applications (Continued)
Ordering Information
Package
Temperature Range
NSC
Drawing
Transport
Media
Military Industrial
−55˚C to +125˚C −40˚C to +85˚C
14-Pin LMC6064AIN N14A Rail
Molded DIP LMC6064IN
14-Pin LMC6064AIM, LMC6064AIMX M14A Rail
Small Outline LMC6064IM, LMC6064IMX Tape and Reel
14-Pin LMC6064AMJ/883 J14A Rail
Ceramic DIP
01146613
FIGURE 8. Low-Leakage Sample and Hold
01146614